
SLNO COURSE ENRNO NAME

1 BLIE-227 171704936 PINKY TAMANG

2 BLIE-227 185045156 BALMEK KHAWAS

3 BLIE-227 191918651 DEEPSHIKHA BISWAS

4 BLIE-227 191921778 BARUN DAS

5 BLIE-227 197909706 UMME AYMAN

6 BLIE-227 197920987 MAMITA PRADHAN

7 BLIE-227 199548100 SUBHAM SARKAR

8 BLIE-227 2000885787 KRISHNENDU GHOSH

9 BLIE-227 2001550031 INDIRA SARKI

10 BLIE-227 2002045477 SHARAN KAUR

11 BLIE-227 2002349079 ASHRIN TOPPO

12 BLIE-227 2002831732 DEBASHREE PRADHAN

13 BLIE-227 2003249808 PRABIN THAKUR

14 BLIE-227 2003779198 MD NURUJJAMAN

15 BLIE-227 2003779942 SANJEETA GURUNG

16 BLIE-227 2003803967 BIDUR DAS

17 BLIE-227 2004084214 SUBHASMITA CHANDA

18 BLIE-227 2004090686 JAYANTI JHA

19 BLIE-227 2004125102 NELSON KUJUR

20 BLIE-227 2004127698 SUSANA PETERS LEPCHA

21 BLIE-227 2004834828 CHANDNI PRADHAN

22 BLIE-227 2004840409 AKASH TAMANG

23 BLIE-227 2005162190 MD AKHTAR

24 BLIE-227 2005169888 SUJEET KUMAR THAKUR

25 BLIE-227 2005170148 RAVINDER

26 BLIE-227 2005453359 YANKEELA SHERPA

27 BLIE-227 2005459850 CHUNDUP GYALTSEN TAMANG

28 BLIE-227 2006207724 BIBASWAN BANERJEE

29 BLIE-227 2006246680 PASPATI CHHETRI

30 BLIE-227 2006345446 NIRANJAN LOHAR

31 BLIE-227 2006492318 NABANITA DEY

32 BLIE-227 2006932248 DEEPAK KUMAR

33 BLIE-227 2006991894 KAUSHILYA BHUIYA

34 BLIE-227 2007224156 POULAMI RAY
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SLNO COURSE ENRNO NAME

1 BLI-224 171690551 BIPROTANU ROY BARMAN

2 BLI-224 171704936 PINKY TAMANG

3 BLI-224 181660791 MITU KUMARI

4 BLI-224 181663321 NIRAJ ORAON

5 BLI-224 187213339 OMEGA EKKA

6 BLI-224 188463179 RISTI PAUL

7 BLI-224 191918651 DEEPSHIKHA BISWAS

8 BLI-224 191921778 BARUN DAS

9 BLI-224 191923005 NIKITA KINDO

10 BLI-224 191938266 MONIKA YADAV

11 BLI-224 197886157 BANDANA MALLICK

12 BLI-224 197888150 MAMPI DAS

13 BLI-224 197909706 UMME AYMAN

14 BLI-224 197914059 ANANTA BASUR

15 BLI-224 197914793 BRATATI BARMAN

16 BLI-224 197920987 MAMITA PRADHAN

17 BLI-224 199548100 SUBHAM SARKAR

18 BLI-224 2000885787 KRISHNENDU GHOSH

19 BLI-224 2002831732 DEBASHREE PRADHAN

20 BLI-224 2003249808 PRABIN THAKUR

21 BLI-224 2003779198 MD NURUJJAMAN

22 BLI-224 2003779942 SANJEETA GURUNG

23 BLI-224 2003803967 BIDUR DAS

24 BLI-224 2003884716 ANURADHA CHARAN

25 BLI-224 2004084214 SUBHASMITA CHANDA

26 BLI-224 2004090686 JAYANTI JHA

27 BLI-224 2004125102 NELSON KUJUR

28 BLI-224 2004127698 SUSANA PETERS LEPCHA

29 BLI-224 2004834828 CHANDNI PRADHAN

30 BLI-224 2004840409 AKASH TAMANG

31 BLI-224 2005162190 MD AKHTAR

32 BLI-224 2006207724 BIBASWAN BANERJEE

33 BLI-224 2006246680 PASPATI CHHETRI

34 BLI-224 2006345446 NIRANJAN LOHAR

35 BLI-224 2006492318 NABANITA DEY

36 BLI-224 2006991894 KAUSHILYA BHUIYA

37 BLI-224 2007224156 POULAMI RAY

38 BLI-224 2001118141 DHARMENDRA KUAMAR

39 BLI-224 2004396547 DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR

40 BLI-224 2005453359 YANKEELA SHERPA

41 BLI-224 2005459850 CHUNDUP GYALTSEN TAMANG

42 BLI-224 2006558966 RAHAMOTULLA SAIKH
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DATE : 08.10.2021 (10:30AM – 6.00PM)

LIST OF EXAMINEE FOR BLIS PRACTICAL (BLI-224) OF TEE JUNE 2021



SLNO COURSE ENRNO NAME

1 BLIE-229 171690551 BIPROTANU ROY BARMAN

2 BLIE-229 171704936 PINKY TAMANG

3 BLIE-229 181660791 MITU KUMARI

4 BLIE-229 181663321 NIRAJ ORAON

5 BLIE-229 191918651 DEEPSHIKHA BISWAS

6 BLIE-229 191921778 BARUN DAS

7 BLIE-229 197909706 UMME AYMAN

8 BLIE-229 197914059 ANANTA BASUR

9 BLIE-229 199548100 SUBHAM SARKAR

10 BLIE-229 2000885787 KRISHNENDU GHOSH

11 BLIE-229 2001550031 INDIRA SARKI

12 BLIE-229 2002349079 ASHRIN TOPPO

13 BLIE-229 2002831732 DEBASHREE PRADHAN

14 BLIE-229 2003249808 PRABIN THAKUR

15 BLIE-229 2003779198 MD NURUJJAMAN

16 BLIE-229 2003779942 SANJEETA GURUNG

17 BLIE-229 2003803967 BIDUR DAS

18 BLIE-229 2003884716 ANURADHA CHARAN

19 BLIE-229 2004084214 SUBHASMITA CHANDA

20 BLIE-229 2004090686 JAYANTI JHA

21 BLIE-229 2004125102 NELSON KUJUR

22 BLIE-229 2004127698 SUSANA PETERS LEPCHA

23 BLIE-229 2004834828 CHANDNI PRADHAN

24 BLIE-229 2004840409 AKASH TAMANG

25 BLIE-229 2005162190 MD AKHTAR

26 BLIE-229 2006207724 BIBASWAN BANERJEE

27 BLIE-229 2006246680 PASPATI CHHETRI

28 BLIE-229 2006345446 NIRANJAN LOHAR

29 BLIE-229 2006492318 NABANITA DEY

30 BLIE-229 2006991894 KAUSHILYA BHUIYA

31 BLIE-229 2007224156 POULAMI RAY

32 BLIE-229 2004396547 DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR

33 BLIE-229 2005453359 YANKEELA SHERPA

34 BLIE-229 2005459850 CHUNDUP GYALTSEN TAMANG

35 BLIE-229 2006558966 RAHAMOTULLA SAIKH

DATE : 08.10.2021 (10:30AM – 6.00PM)

LIST OF EXAMINEE FOR BLIS PRACTICAL (BLIE-229) OF TEE JUNE 2021
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